Mary Immaculate College Other Fees & Charges 2025/26

Fees are per Academic Year unless otherwise stated. The College is not responsible for any errors/omissions. Please note all fees are subject to annual review and may be liable to change in the following Academic Year.

Undergraduate - Other Fees & Charges	To	otal EU	Total Non-EU	
Compulsory Gaeltacht fieldtrip. Generally held in first & third year, payable directly to the fieldtrip provider per fieldtrip. Further information				
will be provided during the course by the course leader as government funding may be available. Approximate value:	€	815	N/A	
Compulsory Geography fieldtrip. Generally held in second year, payable directly to the fieldtrip provider per fieldtrip. Further information will				
be provided during the course. Approximate value :	€	180	€ 180	
Audit Module	€	570	€ 1,140	
Annual Repeat Exam per Module	€	172	€ 344	
Repeat Semester (Note 1)	€	2,807	€ 5,589	
Link In per module	€	570	€ 1,140	
Repeat module off Campus	€	570	€ 1,140	
Link In QPV Module	€	172	€ 344	
Application Fee Undergraduate	€	50	€ 50	
Non-refundable Undergraduate Course Acceptance Fee - Non COA Applicants (applied towards course fee on enrolment)	€	160	€ 340	
Payment Plan	€	50	N/A	
Note 1. Students taking more than two modules in a semester are charged full fees (With the exception of Entire Extended Placement).				

Postgraduate - Other Fees & Charges	Total EU		Total Non-EU	
Application Fee Postgraduate	€	50	€	50
Payment Plan	€	50		N/A
Non-refundable Postgraduate Course Acceptance Fee (applied towards course fee on enrolment)	€	250	€	500
Module Resubmission: (per module)	€	500	€	1,000
Continuance Fee per semester: Research & Thesis	€	500	€	1,000
Dissertation Resubmission	€	1,000	€	2,000
Audit Module - 1. Full Year: 60% of Tuition element of fee, 2. Per Module 20% of Full Year audit fee				

Lifelong Learning- Other Fees & Charges	Total EU		Total Non-EU	
Link In to LINC Programme - Per Module	€	285	N/A	
LINC Programme - Repeat Semester (Note 2)	€	628	N/A	
LINC Programme - Repeat Year (Note 3)	€	1,255	N/A	

Note 2. Students taking more than two modules in a semester are charged full semester fees .

Note 3. Students taking more than two modules per semester are charged full year fees .